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TINC COMM. VA

ISIN: BE0974282148

Overview
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Price
11.92 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.68% (0.08)

BE0974282148
TINC

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Financial
Stock

431 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

11.90 EUR (640)
11.94 EUR (429)
11.90 EUR
11.98 EUR
11.90 EUR
11.84 EUR
11.928462 EUR
10,227
121,992.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline
2kt Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974282148&ID_NOTATION=132116274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974282148&ID_NOTATION=132116274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d481099cfaa44f33a82d6f58978d59cda1473fb765b0f5f1a685d48bf42b6b9&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ee00464e3c3fc4dbc&time=1726667332&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b80f372cc1eac59bcfb29572b7603154b9af47875010efdbde687a753f5bbd71&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=48feb3fa865cd6ba2&time=1726667332&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03175fd3f6b1f8110a9295461bbdc202aa7ed6a8e28b7b16a42e64a3befa4e44&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0607b8b18babb510f&time=1726667332&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64c13eb8bb8560bed5105653b05e9350770162e84f2b8e401910869fece0aeb1&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bd2cf53e155605ed3&time=1726667332&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03e800355d9b712006a6494cb63dafdf0a57fc6951c09d6fd766d05716bef2f5&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e398a754ff25f8edc&time=1726667332&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/17 15:27:13

Price
11.92 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN BE0974282148
Symbol TINC
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 431 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.90 EUR (640)
Ask (Ask size) 11.94 EUR (429)
Open 11.90 EUR
High 11.98 EUR
Low 11.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.84 EUR
VWAP 11.928462 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10,227
Trading volume 121,992.00
Number of trades 76
Last size 150
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.34% -0.92% -9.62%
Perf (abs.) +0.04 -0.11 -1.26
Beta - - -
Volatility 14.63 15.32 13.54

ERSTE

Group

All listings for TINC COMM. VA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:23 11.84 EUR
17

London Stock 2021/06/ 14:29 12.4256 EUR

Exchange 11

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:04 11.72 EUR
17

Euronext Brussels ~ 2024/09/ 15:27 11.92 EUR
17

Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 08:11 11.68 EUR

11.74 EUR (29,028
11.41 EUR (14,764
11.57 EUR (18,997

12.46 EUR (2024/04/23
10.85 EUR (2024/03/01
12.50 EUR (2023/09/22
10.85 EUR (2024/03/01

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.12

0.00

)
)
)
11.64 EUR (19,994)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

8

76
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132116274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133262697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133025363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118768

TINC COMM. VA
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ERSTE

Group



TINC COMM. VA

Company profile

Company Logo

TINC

Contact Details
TINC NV

Karel Oomsstraat 37 - 2018 Antwerp
Telefon: +32-3-290-21-73
Fax: +

E-mail: info@tincinvest.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Manu
Vandenbulcke

Bruno Laforce

Filip Audenaert

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Philip Maeyaert ~ Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Elvira Member of Supervisory
Haezendonck Board

Helga van Peer  Member of Supervisory
Board

Kathleen Member of Supervisory
Defreyn Board
Kristof Vande Member of Supervisory
Capelle Board

Marc Vercruysse Member of Supervisory
Board

Martine de Member of Supervisory
Rouck Board
Peter Vermeiren Member of Supervisory

Board
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mailto:info@tincinvest.com
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